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Billardevent Kolkwitz 20.08.16
Regionalligen/-klassen

B BSV Uhyst I HZ END Ges B SG Gallinchen I HZ END Ges
1 Jank, Dietmar 120 223 3 Schulze, Matthias 129 242
2 Smalla, Dietmar 104 219 442 4 Keller, Matthias 109 214 456
3 Kallauch, Thomas 109 244 686 1 Herozel, Hartmut 127 265 721
4 Kieschick, Dieter 99 225 911 2 Rother, Joachim 94 185 906

911 906

B SV Kolkwitz I HZ END Ges B SV Grün-Weiß Dissen I HZ END Ges
1 Huchatz, Gerald 95 203 3 Müller, Uwe 139 230
2 Berger, Wolfgang 96 215 418 4 Jank, Lutz 72 166 396
3 Weber, Arvid 110 228 646 1 Hesse, Peter 109 227 623
4 Helbig, Toni 117 235 881 2 Sachs, Danilo 86 217 840

881 840

B SG Sachsendorf I HZ END Ges B SV Motor Saspow I HZ END Ges
1 Seidel, Nobert 90 210 3 Kruse, Dierks 135 293
2 Mikolojczak, Wolfgang 106 197 407 4 Richter, Mike 113 220 513
3 Dühn, Andreas 113 234 641 1 Matthieu, Nico 143 261 774
4 Konatt, Uwe 87 164 805 2 Metan, Steffen 106 262 1036

805 1036

B SG Teutonia Gulben I HZ END Ges B SV Müschen/Babow I HZ END Ges
1 Bunar, Klaus 120 199 3 Bobusch, Wolfgang 98 162
2 Hansch, Lothar 80 185 384 4 Joppek, Nobert 72 129 291
3 Krüger, Kurt 98 202 586 1 Petras, Bruno 104 200 491
4 Noack, Bernd 63 133 719 2 Helbig, Jürgen 98 198 689

719 689

B SG Kolwitz I HZ END Ges
1 Wegner, Frank 91 171
2 Nickolai, Peter 117 208 379
3 Nickolai, Gerd 77 187 566
4 Schubert, Gerhard 74 155 721

721
Manschaftsplatzierung

# MANNSCHAFT ERG
1 SV Motor Saspow I 1036
2 BSV Uhyst I 911
3 SG Gallinchen I 906
4 SV Kolkwitz I 881
5 SV Grün-Weiß Dissen I 840
6 SG Sachsendorf I 805
7 SG Kolwitz I 721
8 SG Teutonia Gulben I 719
9 SV Müschen/Babow I 689
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Einzelwertung
Name, Vorname Mannschaft ERG Platz

Kruse, Dierks SV Motor Saspow I 293 1
Herozel, Hartmut SG Gallinchen I 265 2
Metan, Steffen SV Motor Saspow I 262 3
Matthieu, Nico SV Motor Saspow I 261 4

Kallauch, Thomas BSV Uhyst I 244 5
Schulze, Matthias SG Gallinchen I 242 6

Helbig, Toni SV Kolkwitz I 235 7
Dühn, Andreas SG Sachsendorf I 234 8

Müller, Uwe SV Grün-Weiß Dissen I 230 9
Weber, Arvid SV Kolkwitz I 228 10
Hesse, Peter SV Grün-Weiß Dissen I 227 11

Kieschick, Dieter BSV Uhyst I 225 12
Jank, Dietmar BSV Uhyst I 223 13
Richter, Mike SV Motor Saspow I 220 14

Smalla, Dietmar BSV Uhyst I 219 15
Sachs, Danilo SV Grün-Weiß Dissen I 217 16

Berger, Wolfgang SV Kolkwitz I 215 17
Keller, Matthias SG Gallinchen I 214 18
Seidel, Nobert SG Sachsendorf I 210 19
Nickolai, Peter SG Kolwitz I 208 20

Huchatz, Gerald SV Kolkwitz I 203 21
Krüger, Kurt SG Teutonia Gulben I 201 22

Petras, Bruno SV Müschen/Babow I 200 23
Bunar, Klaus SG Teutonia Gulben I 199 24

Helbig, Jürgen SV Müschen/Babow I 198 25
Mikolojczak, Wolfgang SG Sachsendorf I 197 26

Nickolai, Gerd SG Kolwitz I 187 27
Hansch, Lothar SG Teutonia Gulben I 185 28
Rother, Joachim SG Gallinchen I 185 29
Wegner, Frank SG Kolwitz I 171 30

Jank, Lutz SV Grün-Weiß Dissen I 166 31
Konatt, Uwe SG Sachsendorf I 164 32

Bobusch, Wolfgang SV Müschen/Babow I 162 33
Schubert, Gerhard SG Kolwitz I 155 34

Noack, Bernd SG Teutonia Gulben I 133 35
Joppek, Nobert SV Müschen/Babow I 129 36
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